УТВЕРЖДАЮ

                                                                                     ________________  ……
                                                                                          ____________________2021

ГРАФИК дежурства 

сотрудников ГБОУ (ГБДОУ)______________

	Дата
	Фамилия, имя, отчество, тел.

	03.11.2021-04.11.2021
	

	05.11.2021
	

	06.11.2021
	

	07.11.2021-08.11.2021
	


